Silvestermatch 2022 - 2022-12-30

Match Results - Combined

Place Name
Pfeiffer, Andreas
Dorr, Christian
Kreutzer , Patrick
Schultheil3, Patrick
Scheuerlein, André
Pfeiffer, Roxana
Schwab, Andreas
Schneider, Helge
Aulitzky, Sebastian

0 Brunner, Martin

1 Gottler, Roland
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Category Match Pts

625.0000
498.0446
463.5624
417.0864
370.0362
363.8013
345.2896
270.2036
258.9893
219.7337
149.6461
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Match %
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